1  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications - Canopy Tops
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
•	 Part number including
•	 Wood finish
•	 Laminate
•	 Exact dimensions
Required to Order: 	 Canopy Tops do not include any hardware.
Wood Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple
and cherry edges are available for an upcharge.  Please
specify edge species when ordering.
Note:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-220617
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-0836 Laminate canopy top  8” X 36” 11 $178 $235
CT-0936 Laminate canopy top  9” X 36” 13 $184 $242
CT-1036 Laminate canopy top  10” X 36” 14 $187 $247
CT-1236 Laminate canopy top  12” X 36” 17 $200 $269
CT-1336 Laminate canopy top  13” X 36” 19 $220 $279
CT-1636 Laminate canopy top  16” X 36” 22 $239 $292
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-0872 Laminate canopy top  8” X 72” 21 $273 $343
CT-0972 Laminate canopy top  9” X 72” 26 $280 $364
CT-1072 Laminate canopy top  10” X 72” 28 $286 $368
CT-1272 Laminate canopy top  12” X 72” 33 $318 $403
CT-1372 Laminate canopy top  13” X 72” 37 $349 $431
CT-1672 Laminate canopy top  16” X 72” 42 $395 $476
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08108 Laminate canopy top  8” X 108” 32 $374 $451
CT-09108 Laminate canopy top  9” X 108” 38 $390 $483
CT-10108 Laminate canopy top  10” X 108” 42 $396 $493
CT-12108 Laminate canopy top  12” X 108” 50 $443 $537
CT-13108 Laminate canopy top  13” X 108” 55 $489 $580
CT-16108 Laminate canopy top  16” X 108” 63 $531 $631
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08144 Laminate canopy top  8” X 144” 42 $562 $646
CT-09144 Laminate canopy top  9” X 144” 50 $580 $694
CT-10144 Laminate canopy top  10” X 144” 55 $590 $709
CT-12144 Laminate canopy top  12” X 144” 66 $653 $765
CT-13144 Laminate canopy top  13” X 144” 73 $719 $828
CT-16144 Laminate canopy top  16” X 144” 105 $785 $891
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08180 Laminate canopy top  8” X 180” 53 $651 $787
CT-09180 Laminate canopy top  9” X 180” 64 $670 $837
CT-10180 Laminate canopy top  10” X 180” 70 $683 $855
CT-12180 Laminate canopy top  12” X 180” 83 $764 $931
CT-13180 Laminate canopy top  13” X 180” 92 $837 $1,005
CT-16180 Laminate canopy top  16” X 180” 105 $916 $1,089
2  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications - Canopy Tops
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
•	 Part number including
•	 Wood finish
•	 Laminate
•	 Exact dimensions
Required to Order: 	 Canopy Tops do not include any hardware.
Wood Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple
and cherry edges are available for an upcharge.  Please
specify edge species when ordering.
Note:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-220617
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08216 Laminate canopy top  8” X 216” 64 $748 $898
CT-09216 Laminate canopy top  9” X 216” 76 $773 $959
CT-10216 Laminate canopy top  10” X 216” 84 $787 $979
CT-12216 Laminate canopy top  12” X 216” 100 $880 $1,067
CT-13216 Laminate canopy top  13” X 216” 110 $971 $1,156
CT-16216 Laminate canopy top  16” X 216” 126 $1,055 $1,255
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08252 Laminate canopy top  8” X 252” 74 $931 $1,094
CT-09252 Laminate canopy top  9” X 252” 88 $964 $1,172
CT-10252 Laminate canopy top  10” X 252” 97 $982 $1,194
CT-12252 Laminate canopy top  12” X 252” 116 $1,069 $1,296
CT-13252 Laminate canopy top  13” X 252” 128 $1,203 $1,402
CT-16252 Laminate canopy top  16” X 252” 168 $1,311 $1,513
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08288 Laminate canopy top  8” X 288” 84 $1,118 $1,289
CT-09288 Laminate canopy top  9” X 288” 100 $1,156 $1,386
CT-10288 Laminate canopy top  10” X 288” 110 $1,178 $1,413
CT-12288 Laminate canopy top  12” X 288” 132 $1,296 $1,525
CT-13288 Laminate canopy top  13” X 288” 146 $1,432 $1,649
CT-16288 Laminate canopy top  16” X 288” 210 $1,564 $1,772
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08324 Laminate canopy top  8” X 324” 96 $1,118 $1,345
CT-09324 Laminate canopy top  9” X 324” 114 $1,158 $1,436
CT-10324 Laminate canopy top  10” X 324” 126 $1,178 $1,468
CT-12324 Laminate canopy top  12” X 324” 150 $1,318 $1,598
CT-13324 Laminate canopy top  13” X 324” 165 $1,451 $1,730
CT-16324 Laminate canopy top  16” X 324” 189 $1,585 $1,882
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08360 Laminate canopy top  8” X 360” 105 $1,393 $1,671
CT-09360 Laminate canopy top  9” X 360” 126 $1,436 $1,788
CT-10360 Laminate canopy top  10” X 360” 138 $1,467 $1,820
CT-12360 Laminate canopy top  12” X 360” 165 $1,622 $1,971
CT-13360 Laminate canopy top  13” X 360” 183 $1,785 $2,118
CT-16360 Laminate canopy top  16” X 360” 252 $1,947 $2,273
3  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications - Canopy Tops
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
•	 Part number including
•	 Wood finish
•	 Laminate
•	 Exact dimensions
Required to Order: 	 Canopy Tops do not include any hardware.
Wood Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple
and cherry edges are available for an upcharge.  Please
specify edge species when ordering.
Note:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-220617
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D1636 Laminate canopy top  16” X 36” 22 $303 $396
CT-1836 Laminate canopy top  18” X 36” 25 $318 $414
CT-2036 Laminate canopy top  20” X 36” 28 $333 $427
CT-2436 Laminate canopy top  24” X 36” 33 $365 $458
CT-2636 Laminate canopy top  26” X 36” 36 $377 $469
CT-3236 Laminate canopy top  32” X 36” 44 $418 $518
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D1672 Laminate canopy top  16” X 72” 43 $485 $610
CT-1872 Laminate canopy top  18” X 72” 49 $518 $642
CT-2072 Laminate canopy top  20” X 72” 55 $543 $670
CT-2472 Laminate canopy top  24” X 72” 66 $603 $727
CT-2672 Laminate canopy top  26” X 72” 72 $636 $762
CT-3272 Laminate canopy top  32” X 72” 88 $723 $851
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16108 Laminate canopy top  16” X 108” 65 $670 $828
CT-18108 Laminate canopy top  18” X 108” 74 $715 $869
CT-20108 Laminate canopy top  20” X 108” 83 $762 $939
CT-24108 Laminate canopy top  24” X 108” 99 $851 $1,005
CT-26108 Laminate canopy top  26” X 108” 107 $894 $1,047
CT-32108 Laminate canopy top  32” X 108” 132 $1,028 $1,269
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16144 Laminate canopy top  16” X 144” 86 $945 $1,134
CT-18144 Laminate canopy top  18” X 144” 97 $1,005 $1,189
CT-20144 Laminate canopy top  20” X 144” 110 $1,067 $1,251
CT-24144 Laminate canopy top  24” X 144” 132 $1,185 $1,374
CT-26144 Laminate canopy top  26” X 144” 143 $1,246 $1,431
CT-32144 Laminate canopy top  32” X 144” 176 $1,425 $1,462
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16180 Laminate canopy top  16” X 180” 108 $1,153 $1,431
CT-18180 Laminate canopy top  18” X 180” 123 $1,230 $1,506
CT-20180 Laminate canopy top  20” X 180” 138 $1,297 $1,574
CT-24180 Laminate canopy top  24” X 180” 165 $1,446 $1,726
CT-26180 Laminate canopy top  26” X 180” 179 $1,525 $1,799
CT-32180 Laminate canopy top  32” X 180” 220 $1,743 $2,030
4  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications - Canopy Tops
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
•	 Part number including
•	 Wood finish
•	 Laminate
•	 Exact dimensions
Required to Order: 	 Canopy Tops do not include any hardware.
Wood Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple
and cherry edges are available for an upcharge.  Please
specify edge species when ordering.
Note:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-220617
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16216 Laminate canopy top  16” X 216” 130 $1,338 $1,649
CT-18216 Laminate canopy top  18” X 216” 148 $1,426 $1,735
CT-20216 Laminate canopy top  20” X 216” 166 $1,513 $1,816
CT-24216 Laminate canopy top  24” X 216” 198 $1,693 $2,005
CT-26216 Laminate canopy top  26” X 216” 214 $1,783 $2,089
CT-32216 Laminate canopy top  32” X 216” 264 $2,051 $2,365
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16252 Laminate canopy top  16” X 252” 151 $1,609 $1,954
CT-18252 Laminate canopy top  18” X 252” 171 $1,716 $2,053
CT-20252 Laminate canopy top  20” X 252” 193 $1,820 $2,159
CT-24252 Laminate canopy top  24” X 252” 231 $2,030 $2,374
CT-26252 Laminate canopy top  26” X 252” 250 $2,132 $2,471
CT-32252 Laminate canopy top  32” X 252” 308 $2,448 $2,643
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16288 Laminate canopy top  16” X 288” 172 $1,882 $2,262
CT-18288 Laminate canopy top  18” X 288” 194 $2,005 $2,374
CT-20288 Laminate canopy top  20” X 288” 220 $2,129 $2,497
CT-24288 Laminate canopy top  24” X 288” 264 $2,365 $2,742
CT-26288 Laminate canopy top  26” X 288” 286 $2,487 $2,856
CT-32288 Laminate canopy top  32” X 288” 352 $2,843 $2,917
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16324 Laminate canopy top  16” X 324” 195 $2,004 $2,469
CT-18324 Laminate canopy top  18” X 324” 222 $2,135 $2,599
CT-20324 Laminate canopy top  20” X 324” 249 $2,268 $2,723
CT-24324 Laminate canopy top  24” X 324” 297 $2,536 $3,005
CT-26324 Laminate canopy top  26” X 324” 321 $2,669 $3,126
CT-32324 Laminate canopy top  32” X 324” 396 $3,115 $3,543
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16360 Laminate canopy top  16” X 360” 215 $2,364 $2,868
CT-18360 Laminate canopy top  18” X 360” 243 $2,518 $3,009
CT-20360 Laminate canopy top  20” X 360” 275 $2,667 $3,166
CT-24360 Laminate canopy top  24” X 360” 330 $2,962 $3,463
CT-26360 Laminate canopy top  26” X 360” 358 $3,114 $3,610
CT-32360 Laminate canopy top  32” X 360” 440 $3,557 $3,762